

---

## **pachet papetarie**

I.D.: 102115887

---

Data publicarii	30.08.24	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.289,91 RON - 3.289,91 RON

---

Descriere: : 1 BIBLIORAFI 7.5CM BUC 20.000 11.7645 235.29 44.71 2 BIBLIORAFI 5CM BUC 5.000 11.7640 58.82 11.18 3 PLIC A4 BUC 100.000 0.6723 67.23 12.77 4 PLIC A5 BUC 250.000 0.5042 126.05 23.95 5 PIX ROUND STIC BUC 180.000 1.2605 226.89 43.11 6 DOSAR PLASTIC CU SINA BUC 250.000 1.0084 252.10 47.90 7 FOLIE PROTECTIE SET 5.000 21.0080 105.04 19.96 8 HARTIE COPIATOR TOP 80.000 23.5294 1 882.35 357.65 9 REGISTRU INTRARE -IESIRE BUC 8.000 33.6138 268.91 51.09 10 CONDICA PREZENTA TESA BUC 2.000 33.6150 67.23 12.77

---